1%, Prize €10,000:
2", Prize €5,000:
34, Prize €3,000:
4th, Prize €1,500:
5th, Prize €1,500:
6", Prize €1,000:
7. Prize €500:
8th. Prize €500:
9th. Prize €500:
10t Prize €500:
11th. Prize €500:
12th, Prize €500:
13th. Prize €500:
14, Prize €500:
15th, Prize €500:
16t". Prize €250:
17th. Prize €250:
18t Prize €250:
19t". Prize €250:
20t". Prize €250:
21, Prize €250:
22", Prize €250:
23, Prize €250:
24, Prize €250:
25th, Prize €250:
26, Prize €250:
27, Prize €250:
28, Prize €250:
29th. Prize €250:
30, Prize €250:
31, Prize €250:
32", Prize €250:
334, Prize €250:
34th, Prize €250:

35t, Prize €250:

No.

No.

No.

No.

Laois GAA All County Clubs Members Draw on Friday 26™. May - Result Sheet.

275

060

179

222

No.117

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

042

323

044

050

014

110

212

017

083

052

009

No.252

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

090

158

230

251

338

155

066

130

159

No 190

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

282

012

104

. 215

. 028

022

334

No 223

Catherine Brennan

Barry O’Donnald

Hanover Harps U11 Coaches
Callum Mullen

John Lambert

Donnchadh Dowling
Stephen Bergin

Paul Lawlor

Paddy Purcell

Adam O’Connell

Tash Marita & Finbarr c/o Trevor Kelly

Catherine Cahill
Claire Jackman

Noel & Marcella Page
3 Amigios c¢/o Paul & David
Pat Delaney

Michael Carroll Jnr
Eoin Murphy

Oliver Cole

Christy Bannon

Frank Langton
Christopher Knowles
John Bracken

Alan Hogan

Robbie Fleming & the Jolly Boys
Eddie Mansworth
Robbie Flynn

Charlie Flanagan
John & Muriel Kelly
Colm Lalor

Malcolm Nealon

Jas O’Reilly

Slevin Family

Kevin Dooley

Fintan Phelan

Graiguecullen GAA
Kyle GAA
Graiguecullen GAA

St Lazerians Abbeyleix
Ballinakill GAA
Trumera GAA

Clough Ballacolla GAA
Annanough GAA
Ballypickas GAA
Courtwood GAA
Graiguecullen GAA
O’Dempsey’s GAA
Spink GAA
Barrowhouse GAA
Spink GAA

Camross GAA

St Lazerians Abbeyleix GAA
Portlaoise GAA

St Lazerian’s Abbeyleix GAA
Portlaoise GAA

St Josephs GAA

Park Ratheniska GAA
The Rock GAA
Ballylinan GAA
Graiguecullen GAA
Park Ratheniska GAA
Courtwood GAA

Park Ratheniska GAA
Rosenallis GAA
Timahoe GAA
Portlaoise GAA
Portlaoise GAA
Clonaslee St Manmans GAA
Camross GAA

Ballypickas GAA



