Laois GAA All County Clubs Members Draw on Friday 26™. May - Result Sheet.

1 st . Prize €10,000:	No. 275	Catherine Brennan	Graiguecullen GAA
2 nd . Prize €5,000:	No. 060	Barry O'Donnald	Kyle GAA
3 rd . Prize €3,000:	No. 179	Hanover Harps U11 Coaches	Graiguecullen GAA
4 th . Prize €1,500:	No. 222	Callum Mullen	St Lazerians Abbeyleix
5 th . Prize €1,500:	No.117	John Lambert	Ballinakill GAA
6 th . Prize €1,000:	No. 042	Donnchadh Dowling	Trumera GAA
7 th . Prize €500:	No. 323	Stephen Bergin	Clough Ballacolla GAA
8 th . Prize €500:	No. 044	Paul Lawlor	Annanough GAA
9 th . Prize €500:	No. 050	Paddy Purcell	Ballypickas GAA
10 th . Prize €500:	No. 014	Adam O'Connell	Courtwood GAA
11 th . Prize €500:	No. 110	Tash Marita & Finbarr c/o Trevor Kelly	Graiguecullen GAA
12 th . Prize €500:	No. 212	Catherine Cahill	O'Dempsey's GAA
13 th . Prize €500:	No. 017	Claire Jackman	Spink GAA
14 th . Prize €500:	No. 083	Noel & Marcella Page	Barrowhouse GAA
15 th . Prize €500:	No. 052	3 Amigios c/o Paul & David	Spink GAA
16 th . Prize €250:	No. 009	Pat Delaney	Camross GAA
17 th . Prize €250:	No.252	Michael Carroll Jnr	St Lazerians Abbeyleix GAA
18 th . Prize €250:	No. 090	Eoin Murphy	Portlaoise GAA
19 th . Prize €250:	No. 158	Oliver Cole	St Lazerian's Abbeyleix GAA
20 th . Prize €250:	No. 230	Christy Bannon	Portlaoise GAA
21 st . Prize €250:	No. 251	Frank Langton	St Josephs GAA
22 nd . Prize €250:	No. 338	Christopher Knowles	Park Ratheniska GAA
23 rd . Prize €250:	No. 155	John Bracken	The Rock GAA
24 th . Prize €250:	No. 066	Alan Hogan	Ballylinan GAA
25 th . Prize €250:	No. 130	Robbie Fleming & the Jolly Boys	Graiguecullen GAA
26 th . Prize €250:	No. 159	Eddie Mansworth	Park Ratheniska GAA
27 th . Prize €250:	No 190	Robbie Flynn	Courtwood GAA
28 th . Prize €250:	No. 282	Charlie Flanagan	Park Ratheniska GAA
29 th . Prize €250:	No. 012	John & Muriel Kelly	Rosenallis GAA
30 th . Prize €250:	No. 104	Colm Lalor	Timahoe GAA
31 st . Prize €250:	No. 215	Malcolm Nealon	Portlaoise GAA
32 nd . Prize €250:	No. 028	Jas O'Reilly	Portlaoise GAA
33 rd . Prize €250:	No. 022	Slevin Family	Clonaslee St Manmans GAA
34 th . Prize €250:	No. 334	Kevin Dooley	Camross GAA
35 th . Prize €250:	No 223	Fintan Phelan	Ballypickas GAA